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Homep
282
251

82

357

6
137
273
144

210
315
213
58
89
36
260
287
380
46
162
191

13
365
150
197
205
306

204
18

329
43
85

122

KpacHoApcKas 4acoBHsA

damunma
Ch3bIX

nyTnaoB

EMENNH

LUECTAKOB

ALIONb®
KOMbrA
CAMO®A
KOPAB/IEB

HNKN®OPOB
TANKWH
BAPAHOB
PULIEHKO
ECMNEHKO
BYP}OHOB
POCCHHUH
CONJATOB
EFOPOB
BLLUMBKOB
KyAbIMOB

MAC/IEHHVKOB

AHUCMMOB
LWYBA/IOB
KOCTPUKOB
MUTSAEB
MYCUEHKO
TOAWHOB

MYPTA3UH
BANIbIHCKUM
XACAHOB
BEPETHOB
EPMOJIAEB

KACMNEPOBWMY

Uma
HUKONAN
tOPUI
BAYEC/NAB

MUWXAUN

ANEKCAHZP
CEPTEMN
BAAANMUP
AHATO/INM

MUXAUN
BAJIEHTUH
HUKONAM

tOPUM
EBFEHMI
UroPb
BMKTOP
BOPUC
AGAHACUN
B/IAL
BAJIEHTUH
AJIEKCAHAP

rpynna 1963 - 195

tOPUM
MUXAUN
BIAAUMMP
CEPTEMN
BIAAUMMP
BJIAOUMMP

rpynna 1968 — 196

JNIEOHUL,
BIAAUMMP
XATAM
AHOPEN
AHATO/INN
ANEKCAHAP

Mon
M
M
M

M
M
M
M
M

M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
or.
M
M
M
M
M
M
4r.
M
M
M
M
M
M

p

p

rpynna 1943 u crapuwe.

rpynna 1948 — 1944 r.p.

rpynna 1953 — 1949 r.p.

rpynna 1958 — 1954 r.p.

lfopop
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

KpacHoapck

Hasaposo
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

KpacHoapck
Yap

c. MaraHck

KpacHosapck

KpacHoapck

KenesHoropck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

KenesHoropck

EHucelcK

KpacHoAapck
AuMHCK
KaHck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK

KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
n. AMBHbIN

’KenesHoropck

4 Km

JlnyHoe Bpema
0:22:08
0:23:23
0:25:01

0:24:34

0:19:02
0:21:46
0:22:22
0:27:14

0:17:05
0:17:33
0:17:59
0:18:39
0:19:09
0:19:12
0:20:34
0:20:49
0:21:53
0:21:57
0:24:10
He ctapt

0:16:40
0:17:10
0:17:23
0:18:26
0:19:52
0:20:54

0:15:22
0:17:11
0:18:22
0:19:47
0:20:21
0:25:31
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335

253
247
200
193
104
277
219
80
62
180
57
151
155
239
131
263
325
61
374
149
204
190
37
182
76
341
290
70
121
21
108
367
301
168
377
15

XPUCTOPOPOB
ArA®OHOB
NYLLKAPEB

NPOHWH
MWXAMNOB
MATBEEB
30MMEP
CEMEHOB
OBYAPYK
EFOPUXUH
r'YPKOB
NIEOHOB
rOPAEEB
KOYEHOB
KPACOBCKUW
NOHOMAPEB
KOBAJIEB
PYACKMX
®EQYMKOB
r'YNAEB
tOPOBCKMNM
KOCTEPEHKO
CTAPOB
MACEBUY
EYPHAKOB
NECHAK
AYINCOB
YENYYLUEB
Conos
JOCTOBA/IOB
KAPTE/Ib
BAPBILLEB
UFHATEHKO
LLIEEHHWKOB
TENbHbIX
KYLLHAPEB
ACTPEEOB
APTIOXOB

AHOPUAH
ONET
ANEKCEN
AHOPEN
CEPTEWN
BUTANUN
BIAAVMMP
AMUTPUIN
KOHCTAHTUH
AHOPEN
AHOPEN
CEPTEMN
BIAAVMMP
MUXAUN
AHOPEN
ANEKCEN
AMUTPUN
AHOPEN
BIAAUMMP
EBFEHMI
ONET
MAKCUM
PYCNAH
ANEKCEN
ANEKCEN
ANNEKCEN
NABE/
EBFEHMW
AMUTPUN
CEPTEMN
BAYEC/NAB
BMKTOP
AJIEKCAHAP
CEPTEMN
MBAH
BJIAOUMMP
CEPTEWM
AMUTPUI

rpynna 1978 — 1969 r.p.

HEYEYEIEIEJEYEYEYE NI IE I I I YA A Y IO

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AUYnHCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AbakaH
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
AUMHCK
AunsHoropck
KpacHoapck
enesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KaHck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
3INTOBCKUI ¢/c

0:15:30
0:15:51
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:45
0:17:06
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:42
0:17:44
0:17:48
0:18:06
0:18:23
0:18:24
0:18:42
0:18:54
0:19:14
0:18:56
0:19:40
0:19:43
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:03
0:20:34
0:20:44
0:21:10
0:21:31
0:21:41
0:22:04
0:22:44
0:22:58
0:23:26
0:23:39
0:25:38
0:25:42
0:26:21
0:28:52
He ctapTt
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252
303
51
218
128
66
328
256
53
11
184
364
130
254
214
192
119
241
29
123
98
347
224
81
44
366
39
169
45
232
227
264
69
305
243
14
115
157
343
285
143
215
259
42
188
67
379
326
47

MYTUHLIEB
TUTOB
rIA3YHOB
OBAHECSH
KUPUINOB
JNOMAHKOB
XA30B
PA3HULbIH
FO/IOBVH
AHUKMH
NNOBAYEB
WYBMH
KMULEHKO
MLUAPEB
HOBMKOB
MACO/IUTOB
KAPATAEB
nonos
BOrJAHOB
KATAPTUH
3ALEMNWH
YEPHbIX
OTKOH/IOEB
ErTOPOB
BOJIKOB
LYMAHOB
BYTAHAEB
NABbITVH

BOPOLLNNIOB

MEYEHbIN
NEPETAMKO
PYMSAHLIEB

JIOPOLLIEHKO

TKAYYK
NMOXOMAEB
AHTOLLUMH

KANTb
KPYMHWUKOB
YEPECKY
CKY/IbCKMW
KOMTE/INH

HOBOCE/IOB

POMAHbBKOB
BEPEMbEB
MAPKAHOB

OOMBOPOBUM

ACTPEBLIOB
OUINMNNOB
FAFAPUHOB

AHOPEN
ANNEKCAHAP
BIAAUMMP

APMEH

EBFEHUN

EBFEHMI

CEPTEW

5AYAP/,

JEHUC
AHATO/INM
NABE/

AHOPEN

FEOPI M
ANNEKCAHAP

ONET
CTAHUCNAB
ONET
AHATO/INM
3OYAP/,
AMUTPUI
EBFEHUN
ANEKCEN
AMUTPUN
APTEM
AJIEKCAHAP
MBAH

TUMUP

CEPTEMN
BIAOUMMP

AHOPEN

MAKCUM
AJNIEKCAHAP

BACUNNI
CEPTEMN
BOPUC

WUNbA
ANEKCEN
MAKCUM
3AXAP
KOHCTAHTUH
ANNEKCAHAOP

HUKONAM

MUXAUN

AHOPEN

AHOPEN

CEPTEMN

CEPTEN

POMAH

OAHUNA

rpynna 1988 — 1979 r.p.

M
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KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
n. InmTa
KpacHoapck
AUMHCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AUMHCK
KpacHoapck
AbakaH
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

c. HoBocenoso

KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck

KenesHoropck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
NpKyTCK
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:13:21
0:14:16
0:14:35
0:14:57
0:15:10
0:15:17
0:16:02
0:16:19
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:17:00
0:17:.07
0:17:10
0:17:18
0:17:51
0:17:49
0:17:57
0:18:15
0:18:27
0:18:37
0:18:43
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:19:.01
0:19:20
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:35
0:19:40
0:19:49
0:19:45
0:19:38
0:20:06
0:20:16
0:20:13
0:20:31
0:20:13
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:39
0:20:43
0:20:59
0:20:53
0:20:57
0:21:12
0:21:14
0:21:18
0:21:22
0:21:36



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

242

266
107
330
258
359
313
270
101
249
317
118
360
166
133
161
316
373
156
28
196
138
296
342
170
338
271
323
279
272
355
56
50
33
154
19
237

NOPOXOB
ATA®OHOB
CABUTOB
MBAHOB
XUMEHKO
PEMNETA
LIMNOB
TY/IAEB
CABOCTEEB
3/1I0THUKOB
nPyaKOB
YIbAHKMH
KANYCTUH
LLUWMEHOK
KYPEHCKUM
KOXWH
KYOALLIKMH
YBbIK
tOPKMH
KPOTOB
BOrAHOB

MEZOBLLMKOB

KOMAHOB

CYPOBLIEB

YEPBAKOB
NNA3APEB
YAHLIOB

CA/IbHUKOB

®AM30B
CEPEJA

CAMBYPCKUI

LEBLLOB
FOPBATIOK
FETT
5OYAPOB
KPACHOB

BAPAHHWMKOB

NoJsIAKoB

AHOPEN
AMUTPUI
MAKCUM
APKAON
ANNEKCAHAP
AJIEKCAHAP
BMKTOP
BAYEC/NAB
AHOPEN
BIAAUMMP
BMKTOP
ErOP
BAOUMMP
AHOPEN
ANNEKCAHAP
MBAH
KOHCTAHTUH
ANNEKCEN
CEPTEM
EBFEHUN
BAYECNAB
JEHUC
CTAHUCNAB
AHTOH
ANNEKCAHAP
OAHUUN
CEPTEMN
POAMOH
JEHNC
CEPTEWM
CEPTEMN
KOHCTAHTUH
KOHCTAHTUH
ANEKCAHAP
AMUTPUN
APTEM
EBFEHMW
PYCNAH

HEIEIEIEYEVEYEYETE- I I NI MY A I I

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
’enesHoropck
KpacHoapck
Necocnbupck
Necocnbupck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

bonbwaa MypTa nrT.

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
JnBHOropck
KpacHoapcK
PacuseTtoBckuit c/c
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck

0:21:48
0:21:56
0:21:53
0:22:07
0:22:53
0:23:01
0:23:06
0:23:09
0:23:09
0:23:11
0:23:25
0:23:42
0:23:59
0:24:04
0:24:21
0:24:20
0:24:29
0:25:10
0:25:17
0:25:16
0:26:32
0:26:27
0:26:45
0:26:57
0:27:56
0:27:57
0:28:30
0:28:34
0:29:18
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
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376
194
105
178
83

86
312
64
87
17
65

20
275
292
129
351
248

75

97
309
127
288
198
220
350

94

79

26

63
221
195
337
340
346
111
371

71
370

78
145
267

59

68
153

AKMMOB
MATBEEHKO
3bIKOB
NAWWH
EP3YHOB
AKMMOB
EPMOJIAEB
TPYCOB
OAHUNKWH
EPMOJI0OB
BAKAJ10B
KEKMH
AKCEHEHKO
BAPMALLOB
CEOAMLLEB

COCHOBCKUI

KNALKOB
LWAQYMH
NPOTACOB
AYINCOB
3AXAPOB
TOPTALLUMH
KWPEEB
COJ/IOBbEB
ANbIN
OAHO/bKO
YUCTAKOB
3AMLEB
JHOBUH

BE/IOCNY/LEB

DAIAKUH
O¥XUrAHOB
MAXAPAN3E
LLbIFAHKOB
YENEEBCKUM
YEPKALLMH
NCAEB
SPAHEEB
JPOKWUH
LLIYPEHKO
AbIMKO
KOPEMAHOB
CABE/IbEB
rPULLMH

LIOPKY
KPAEPEHKO

NABE/
ErOP
WUNbA
APTYP
BIAAUMMP
POMAH
APTEM
BUTANUN
CEPTEW
ANNEKCAHAP
AJIEKCAHAP
JEHUC
MBAH
JEHNC
AJIEKCAHAP
MAKCUM
NABE/
MAKCUM
WUNbA
MATBEM
ONET
BACUNNI
POMAH
MBAH
MUXAUN
JEHNC
MAKCUM
APTEM
WUNbA
CEPTEMN
HUKUTA
NUrOPb
MYPA/,
CTAHUCNAB
CEPTEWM
ANNEKCEN
JEHUC
CEMEH
APTEM
AJIEKCAHAP
KUPUNN
AHOPEN
AMUTPUIN
BMKTOP

rpynna 2000 — 199

AYbITHI
AHTOH

M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
or.
M
M

rpynna 1998 — 1989 r.p.

p.

n. NoaropHbI

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AUYMHCK
3eneHoropck

bepesoska nrT.

KaHck
KpacHoapck
LWapbinoso
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

Buntolick
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK

c. Yaa-Xonb

bepesoska nrr.

0:14:09
0:14:26
0:14:40
0:15:46
0:16:20
0:16:24
0:16:38
0:16:50
0:17:00
0:17:09
0:17:46
0:17:57
0:18:50
0:18:57
0:19:07
0:19:13
0:19:20
0:19:41
0:19:48
0:20:12
0:20:09
0:20:34
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:21:21
0:21:43
0:21:36
0:21:46
0:21:52
0:21:50
0:22:52
0:23:02
0:23:30
0:23:56
0:24:04
0:24:22
0:24:27
0:25:20
0:25:11
0:25:16
0:26:16
0:27:10
He ctapt
He ctapTt

0:16:08
0:17:15
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199 MWXAMNOB HUKUTA M KpacHosapckK 0:15:19
225 MAB/10B CEPTEMN M KpacHoapck 0:17:09
269 CABKO MAKCUM M 4. KopkuHo 0:22:01
234 MNJIEXOB CTEMAH M ’enesHoropck 0:23:30
109 UNbUH KOHCTAHTUH M KpacHoapck He ctaprt
rpynna 2004 — 2003 r.p.
375 HOLLIKOB MBAH M KpacHosApck 0:14:52
117 KAJTMHUH CEPTEMN M KpacHoapck 0:16:28
233 MMAYYPUH AMUTPUIN M KpacHoApck 0:16:29
304 TUXOHOB CEMEH M KpacHoapck 0:16:32
283 CKPUMKA OAHUN M KpacHoApck 0:16:43
381 BYPKOB POMAH M KpacHoapck 0:17:42
297 CyXOB AJIEKCAHOP M KpacHosApck 0:19:29
183 JNECHAK nnbA M KpacHoapck 0:19:45
363 LLINAKOB AHOPEN M KpacHoApck 0:20:42
177 NANULUKNI MBAH M KpacHoapck 0:21:10
382 KAYAJIOB MAKCUM M KpacHoApck 0:22:12
307 TOJIKAYEB MBAH M KpacHoapck 0:31:12
rpynna 2005 n mnaguwe.
4 AFA®OHOB MAKCUM M KpacHoapck 0:26:28
rpynna 1943 u crapuue.
291 COPOKMHA amgna R KpacHoapck 0:27:52
223 OCUNMEHKO OJIbrA K KpacHoApck 0:29:53
rpynna 1948 — 1944 r.p.
106 3bIPAHOBA BANNEHTUHA XK KpacHoApck 0:23:06
60 ’POMOBA MAPUA b KpacHoapck 0:24:54
174 JANMNHA NMOOMUNIA XK KenesHoropck 0:29:08
74 OYOAPEBA TATbAHA b ’enesHoropck 0:33:02
rpynna 1953 — 1949 r.p.
146 KOPHEHOK MAPTA K BapxaToBcKuii c/c 0:25:48
rpynna 1958 — 1954 r.p.
140 KOHOPATBEBA HUHA b CocHoBobOpCK 0:21:26
255 PAOKEBNY OJIbrA K KpacHoApck 0:22:24
339 YAPKOBA HUHA b ’enesHoropck 0:29:52
rpynna 1963 — 1959 r.p.
152 KOLLUENEBA HALEXOA b 3eneHoropck 0:19:53
293 CTAHYEHKO JNTAPUCA K KpacHoApck 0:20:29
103 30/10TYXUHA NPUHA b ’enesHoropck 0:20:36
238 NONAHCKAA NMOOMUNTIA XK KenesHoropck He crapt
rpynna 1968 — 1964 r.p.
126 K1nny ENEHA K A4mHCK 0:21:26
142 KOHPALLUOBA ENNEHA R KpacHoapck 0:22:25
30 BONIObIPEBA 31bBUNPA K KpacHoAapck 0:23:03
235 MNMJIEXOBA CBET/1AHA R enesHoropck 0:23:31
369 LLLIEPBAKOBA TATbAHA K KpacHoAapck 0:29:32
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231
189
114
172
48
158
378
84
141
311
10
318

383
240
55
167
302
88
353
344
352
345
23
92
179
257
207
132
281
16
176
102
274
175
226
31
308
334
349
73
54
356
52
32
206
314
22
372

METPOBA
MAPKAHOBA
KA3AHLUEBA
NAHTONb®
FAHXYPOBA
KPIOKOBA
ACTPEBOBA
EPMAKOBA
KOHOPATBEBA
TPOAKOBA
AJIMMAHOBA
yC

KONTEYKUHA
NOHOMAPEBA
rONOCKOBA
KYCOBA
TETEHKOBA
EPOXUHA
LLAZIOMOBA
YEPKACOBA
LLATAMOBA
YEPKACOBA
BAYYPUHA
}YKOBA
NEBKMHA
PACMNOMUHA
HENNOOBA
KOBAJIEBA
CUOOPKMHA
A®AHACBHEBA
NANULKAA
3/TOTHUKOBA
CA®POHOBA
NAMUHA
NAB/IIOK
BEO/IOTKMHA
TOJIKAYEBA
XPAMOBA
YUTPUHA
OYOAPEBA
rONOBUHA
LLEPCTHEBA
rONEHOOBA
EOHAAPEHKO
MACHMKOBA
TYPXUHA
BACTPMKOBA
3CKUHA

EJIEHA
HATA/IbS
O/brA
3PUKA
MOOMUNA
SKAHHA
FAZIMHA
O/brA
CBET/IAHA
E/ZIEHA
ANNnS
MOAMUNA

rpynna 1988 — 197

BEPA
BEPA
ANEKCAHPA
FA/IMHA
CBET/IAHA
OJECA
AHACTACUS
EKATEPUHA
VPUHA
HALEXOA
AHHA
O/brA
EJIEHA
TATbAHA
NOMMHA
tonmnA
AHACTACUS
AHHA
CBET/IAHA
AHACTACUA
oNnA
tonmnA
OKCAHA
HALEXOA
oNnA
AHHA
BAJIEHTUHA
ANEKCAH/PA
MAPUHA
ANEKCAH/PA
MAPUHA
AHHA
ANEKCAHPA
HATA/IbS
EKATEPUHA
TATbAHA

X X X XXX XXX X XXX XXX XXXXXEXXXXXXXXXXEXXXEXXOYXXXXXXXXXXXX

rpynna 1978 — 1969 r.p.

r.p.

enesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AUYnHCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

KpacHoapck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
Necocnbupck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck

KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:20:18
0:20:17
0:20:54
0:22:26
0:22:52
0:23:34
0:24:05
0:25:12
0:25:19
0:26:58
0:29:49
0:30:49

0:18:02
0:18:35
0:19:09
0:19:25
0:20:06
0:20:09
0:20:14
0:20:38
0:21:13
0:21:09
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:21:38
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:21
0:22:27
0:22:43
0:23:03
0:23:11
0:23:15
0:23:27
0:23:39
0:23:48
0:23:52
0:24:03
0:24:03
0:24:08
0:24.07
0:24:12
0:24:34
0:24:55
0:25:13
0:25:27
0:25:32
0:25:42



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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187
186
286
289
110
361
209
100
185

229
216
134
310
41
90
139
201
236
385
299
212
99
35
320
136
148
228
280
24
284
116
112

262
34
358
147
319
321
327
268
77
95
211
91
160
125
135
322

MAHAPWUKOBA
MAKYLLKMHA
CMO/IAPOBA

CONOMAXMHA

MPBULKASA
LLIK/TAEBA

HUKUTUHA
3E/IEHOBA

MAKOBO30BA
ANEMHMKOBA
NECTPMKOBA

HOTA
KOJIETOBA
TPOSUMOBA
BAJIEXMATOBA
KUMKYC
KOMAHOBA
MWXAMNOBA
NOANECHAA
HOBOCE/IOBA
TAPAHOBA

HUKULLAHOBA

3BEPEBA
BEYKEEBA
YCTbAHLEA
KO/INAKOBA
KOPATOBA
NECTPUKOBA
CUOOPEHKO
BE3OTEYECTBO
CKY/IbCKAA
KANABUHA
MCAYEHKO

PYZIEHKO
BOYKAPEBA
LUMKAHOBA
KOPbITOBA

YCKOBA
®ANEEBA
®POM
CABEHKO
AbIMKO
3AMYEHKO

HUKMOOPOBA

KYKOBA
KYBANANHA
KEC/IEP
KONECHUKOBA
SALENKUHA

ANIEHA
O/brA
TAMAPA
ANNA
KCEHMS
toNIns
AHHA
WHHA
AHACTACUS
O/brA
EBFEHMA
oNInS
AHACTACUS
HALEXOA
O/IMAHA
O/brA
EKATEPUHA
AHACTACUA
EBFEHMA
O/brA
MOOMUNA
HATA/IbS
JAPbBA
BEPA
AHHA
EKATEPUHA
VPUHA
BUKTOPUA
OKCAHA
JOAMUNA
BEPA
HALEXOA

BANNEHTUHA
rpynna 1998 — 198

HATALLIA
AHHA
BAPBAPA
AIMHA
AHA
AHACTACKA
BUKTOPUA
AHACTACKA
AHHA
ENNEHA
AHHA
EKATEPUHA
AHACTACKA
KPUCTUHA
HATA/1bA
ANEHA

XXX XXX XEXEXXEXEXXEXEXXLOLXEXXXXX XXX XXEXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

bonbwaa MypTa nrT.

r.p.

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
JnBHOropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck

CocHoBobopcK

KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK

KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK

’KenesHoropck

KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:42
0:25:55
0:26:16
0:26:15
0:26:37
0:26:39
0:26:50
0:26:49
0:27:03
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:11
0:27:16
0:27:55
0:28:06
0:28:12
0:28:35
0:28:41
0:29:04
0:29:13
0:29:16
0:29:32
0:29:44
0:29:40
0:29:44
0:29:54
0:30:49
0:34:16
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt

0:16:09
0:16:35
0:16:42
0:20:05
0:20:39
0:20:55
0:21:09
0:21:12
0:21:18
0:22:14
0:22:14
0:22:45
0:23:33
0:23:33
0:23:55
0:24:00



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

0N O UL B WN P

354
96
332
124
278
217
49
202
203
230
362
208
265
181
1
165
300
120
245
261
72
246
171
324
173
384
368
2
27
333
295
93
298
163
250

164
38
40

159

12
276
348
336
113
25
222
331

LWAPJAKOBA
3APYBMHA
XNYTKOBA

KALLAKALLBWUTA

CEPFEEBA
HYXOBA
FAPUMOBA
MOWCEEHKO
MOPO30BA
METPOBA
WKOJA
HETECOBA
PbICbEBA
NNEOHTBEBA
ABAKYMOBA
KY/IMKOBA
TAPACOBA
KAPHAYXOBA
MPOKOMbEBA
PYBEAXUHA
LPOKMHA
MPOKYTUHA
NA3APEBA
®AKYPANHOBA
NATNHA
POAMHA
LWEHHMKOBA
ABZlYP3AEBA
BE/IbKO
XOTbKO
CTAPbITUHA
}KYPABJIEBA
TAPALELKASA
KY3HELLOBA
MYTAYEBA

KY3HELIOBA
BYPLIEBA
MAJTALLKUHA

KYBbIWWKNHA
AHUKNHA

CEKUPA
YEPHbILLUEBA

XPUCTOPOPOBA

ULLEHKO
BE/IKOBCKAS
OHYYMHA

XUTAPULLBNIN

MAPKA
MAPUHA
ONbrA
KPUCTUHA
E/IM3ABETA
TAMAPA
KCEHMA
MAPKA
KCEHMA
AJIMHA
JAPBA
TATbAHA
AHACTACUKA
MAPKA
FTAZIMHA
EKATEPUHA
AHHA
KCEHMA
BUKTOPUA
JAPBA
MAPUHA
KCEHMA
AHA
PEHATA
WHECCA
OJIblA
AHA
FOHAW
E/IM3ABETA
OJIblA
NIOBOBb
EKATEPUHA
AHHA
ANMHA
AHACTACUKA

rpynna 2000 — 1999 r.p.

BAJNIEPUA
KPUCTUHA
BAJNIEPUA

rpynna 2002 - 2001 r.p.

BANEHTUHA

rpynna 2004 — 2003 r.p.

EKATEPUHA
VPUHA
BEPOHMKA
BNAJA
JAPbBA
OJECA
ANEKCAH/PA
EBA

X X X XX X XXX X XXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXEKX

b
K
b

K

X X X X X X X X

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

bonbwaa MypTa nrT.

KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
4. baganbik
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK

AuMHCK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK

KpacHoapckK

KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck

bonbwaa MypTa nrT.

CocHoBobOpCK
CocHoBoboOpCK
bepesoska nrr.

0:24:17
0:24:19
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:24:39
0:24:57
0:25:07
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:39
0:25:59
0:26:18
0:26:18
0:26:19
0:26:39
0:26:43
0:26:56
0:27:10
0:27:25
0:27:39
0:27:57
0:28:39
0:28:50
0:28:55
0:29:33
0:29:42
0:29:49
0:29:55
0:30:36
0:30:48
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt

0:20:11
0:24:01
0:25:04

0:20:52

0:18:18
0:18:21
0:18:50
0:19:10
0:23:21
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:31:28
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244

Homep
252
376
303
194
51
105
375
218
128
66
199
204
335
178
5
328
68
253
247
256
83
7
117
233
304
86
13
283
200
53
312
11
184
64
210
193
364
87
225
365
130
18
153
254
150

MNMPUXOObKO

damnnun
NYTUHLUEB
AKMMOB
TUTOB
MATBEEHKO
MA3YHOB
3bIKOB
IOLLIKOB
OBAHECAH
KUPUNTOB
AJOMAHKOB
MUXANNOB
MYPTA3VH

XPUCTO®OPOB

NALWWH
ArA®OHOB
XA30B
[OPXKY
NYLKAPEB
NPOHWH
PA3HMLbIH
EP3YHOB
AKMMOB
KAJIMHWH
NUYYPUH
TUXOHOB
EPMOJIAEB
AHNUCUMOB
CKPUMNKA
MWXAMNOB
rONOBUH
TPYCOB
AHUKWH
NIOBAYEB
OAHUNKUH
HUKM®OPOB
MATBEEB
LWYBMH
EPMOJ10B
NAB/OB
LLUYBAIOB
K/IMLEEHKO
BAJIbIHCKUI
KPAEPEHKO
NUAPEB
KOCTPUKOB

TAMAPA

Uma
AHOPEN
NABEN
AJIEKCAHAP
ErOP
BIAAUMMP
WUNbA
MBAH
APMEH
EBFEHUN
EBFEHMI
HUKUTA
NEOHMA,
AHOPUAH
APTYP
ONET
CEPTEMN
AYbITbI
ANEKCEN
AHOPEN
5AYAP,
BIAAUMMP
POMAH
CEPTEWM
AMUTPUN
CEMEH
APTEM
tOPUM
JAHUN
CEPTEWM
JEHNC
BUTANTUI
AHATO/INM
NABE/
CEPTEMN
MUXAUN
BUTANUN
AHOPEN
AJIEKCAHAP
CEPTEMN
MUXAUN
FEOPTUM
BIAAUMMP
AHTOH
AJNIEKCAHAP
BIAOUMMP

rpynna 2005 u mnaguwe.

K

ABCOJIIOT MYXYUHbI

Mon

LTSttt LELELELELELELE(RELER

KpacHoapck

lfopop
KpacHoapck

n. MogropHbii

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
n. 9nuTa
KpacHoapck
AunHCcK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
¢c. Yaa-Xonb
AunHCcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
AuMHCK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
3eneHoropck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck

bepe3oBka nrr.

KpacHoapck
KaHck
A4nHCK
KaHck
KpacHoapck
AuMHCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK

bepesoska nrr.

AbakaH
KaHck

0:18:48

JlnyHoe Bpema
0:13:21
0:14:09
0:14:16
0:14:26
0:14:35
0:14:40
0:14:52
0:14:57
0:15:10
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:22
0:15:30
0:15:46
0:15:51
0:16:02
0:16:08
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:24
0:16:28
0:16:29
0:16:32
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:43
0:16:45
0:16:50
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:17:00
0:17:00
0:17:05
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:09
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:10
0:17:11
0:17:15
0:17:18
0:17:23



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

315
104
277
219
381
80
17
62
192
214
119
65
213
180
241
329
57
151
197
29
123
58
155
98
347
224

239

263
20
81

275
89
36

292

131

366
44

129
39

297

169

264

325
45

351
61

227

183

TANKWUH
30MMEP
CEMEHOB
OBYAPYK

BYPKOB
EFOPUXUH
BAKANOB
r'YPKOB

MACO/INTOB
HOBMKOB
KAPATAEB

KEKWUH
BAPAHOB
JIEOHOB
nonos
XACAHOB
rOPZEEB
KOYEHOB
MUTAEB
BEOrJAHOB
KATAPIMH
FPULIEHKO

KPACOBCKUW

3ALIENWH

YEPHbIX
OTKOHOOEB
AKCEHEHKO

NOHOMAPEB

PYLICKUX
BAPMALLOB
EFOPOB
AJONb®
CEOANLLEB
ECUNEHKO
BYPXOHOB

COCHOBCKUI

KOBAJIEB
LWYMAHOB
BOJIKOB
KNAZKOB
BYTAHAEB
CYXOB
NABbITVH
PYMSAHLIEB
PEAYMKOB
BOPOLLIM/IOB
WAOYMH
TYNAEB
MEPETAMKO
NECHSAK

BAJIEHTUH
BJIAOUMMP
AMUTPUI
KOHCTAHTUH
POMAH
AHOPEN
ANNEKCAHAP
AHOPEN
CTAHUCNAB
ONEr
ONET
JEHUC
HUKONAM
CEPTEW
AHATO/INM
XATAM
BNAOUMMP
MUXAUN
CEPTEM
3AYAP,
AMUTPUI
tOPUM
AHOPEN
EBFEHUN
ANEKCEN
AMUTPUN
MBAH
ANEKCEN
AHOPEN
JEHUC
APTEM
AJIEKCAHAP
AJNIEKCAHAP
EBFEHUN
NUrOPb
MAKCUM
AMUTPUN
MBAH
AJNIEKCAHAP
NABEN
TUMWUP
ANNEKCAHAOP
CEPTEMN
ANNEKCAHAOP
BIAAUMMP
BIAAUMMP
MAKCUM
EBIEHWI
MAKCUM
WUNbA

LTLLLILLLLLLLLKLLKLXLKLKKKISKELEtELEELEELELELELEL<LE(LRLL

Yap
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

AbakaH
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
LWapbinoso
¢. MaraHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK

KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
Hasaposo
Buntoiick
KpacHoAapck

KenesHoropck

KpacHoAapckK
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapckK

c. HoBocenoso

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:17:33
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:42
0:17:42
0:17:44
0:17:46
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:17:57
0:17:57
0:17:59
0:18:06
0:18:15
0:18:22
0:18:23
0:18:24
0:18:26
0:18:27
0:18:37
0:18:39
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:18:50
0:18:54
0:18:56
0:18:57
0:19:01
0:19:02
0:19:07
0:19:09
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:29
0:19:35
0:19:38
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:43
0:19:45
0:19:45



9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

43
248
232
205
294

69
374
149

97

75
243
115
305

85
157
343

14
260
190
309
285
363
143

37
287
259
127
288
306

42
215
182
177
188

67
379
198
326

76

47
350
341
220
137

94
242

26

79
380
266

BEPETHOB
NPOTACOB
NEYEHbIN
MYCUEHKO
CTAPOB

JIOPOLLIEHKO

tOPOBCKWUM
KOCTEPEHKO
3AXAPOB
AYINCOB
NMOXOXAEB
KANb
TKAYYK
EPMOJIAEB
KPYMHWUKOB
YEPECKY
AHTOLLMH
POCCUHUH
MACEBUY
TOPTALLUWMH
CKY/IbCKMW
LLUNAKOB
KOMTE/INH
BYPHAKOB
CO/IOATOB
POMAHbBKOB
KWPEEB
CO/NNIOBbEB
TOAMHOB
BEPEMbEB
HOBOCE/IOB
NECHAK
NANULUKNIN
MAPKAHOB

OOMBOPOBUM

ACTPEBLIOB
ANbIN
SUINNMOB
AYINCOB
FATAPUHOB
YUCTAKOB
YE/IYYLLUEB
OAHONbKO
KOMbrA
3AMLEB
NOPOXOB

BE/IOCNY/LEB

JOOBNH
ErOPOB
CABMNTOB

AHOPEN
WUNbA
AHOPEN
BIAAUMMP
PYCNAH
BACUNUN
ONET
MAKCUM
ONET
MATBEW
BEOPUC
ANEKCEN
CEPTEMN
AHATONUN
MAKCUM
3AXAP
UNbA
BMKTOP
ANEKCEN
BACUNUIA
KOHCTAHTUH
AHOPEN
ANNEKCAHAP
ANEKCEN
BEOPUC
MUXAUN
POMAH
MBAH
BJIAOUMMP
AHOPEN
HUKONAM
ANEKCEN
MBAH
AHOPEN
CEPTEMN
CEPTEWM
MUXAUN
POMAH
NABEN
JAHUNA
MAKCUM
EBFEHUW
JEHNC
CEPTEMN
APTEM
AHOPEN
CEPTEMN
WUNbA
AGAHACUN
MAKCUM

LTLLLILLLLLLLLKLLKLXLKLKKKISKELEtELEELEELELELELEL<LE(LRLL

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
A4nHCK
JnBHOropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
n. AnBHbIN

enesHoropck

KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

’enesHoropck

KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
NpKRyTCK
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:19:47
0:19:48
0:19:49
0:19:52
0:20:03
0:20:06
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:09
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:13
0:20:16
0:20:21
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:39
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:20:49
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:57
0:20:59
0:21:10
0:21:10
0:21:12
0:21:14
0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:31
0:21:36
0:21:36
0:21:41
0:21:43
0:21:46
0:21:46
0:21:48
0:21:50
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:21:53



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

3
46
269
290
107
282
382
273
70
63
330
121
258
221
359
313
270
101
251
249
21
195
234
108
317
337
118
360
340
162
133
166
346
111
161
357
82
316
71
156
370
373
371
122
367
301
78
168
196
4

ATA®OHOB
BLLUMBKOB
CABKO
conos
MBAHOB
CU3bIX
KAYA10B
CAMO®AN

OOCTOBA/I0OB

OAIAKUH
XUMEHKO
KAPTE/1b
PEMETA
OXWIAHOB
LWKNI0B
TYNAEB
CABOCTEEB
3/1I0THUKOB
nyTUNOB
NPYKOB
BAPBILLEB
MAXAPA/I3E
NAEXOB
WUIHATEHKO
YNbAHKMH
LLbIFAHKOB
KAMYCTUH
LLUWMEHOK
YENIEEBCKUM
KYAbIMOB
KOXWH
KYPEHCKWM
YEPKALLMH
WUCAEB
KYOALLIKUH
LLIECTAKOB
EME/INH
YBbIK
JPOKUH
KPOTOB
LLIYPEHKO
FOPKWH
SPAHEEB
KACMNEPOBWY
LLIEEHHWKOB
TE/IbHbIX
AbIMKO
KYLLIHAPEB

MEZOBLLMKOB

ATA®OHOB

AMUTPUIN
B/IAL
MAKCUM
AMUTPUN
APKAONN
HUKONAN
MAKCUM
BIAAVMMP
CEPTEMN
HUKUTA
ANNEKCAHAP
BAYEC/NAB
ANNEKCAHAP
NUroPb
BMKTOP
BAYECNAB
AHOPEN
BIAAUMMP
tOPUW
BMKTOP
BMKTOP
MYPA/,
CTEMNAH
AJIEKCAHAP
ErOP
CTAHUCNAB
BJIAOUMMP
AHOPEN
CEPTEMN
BAJIEHTUH
MBAH
AJIEKCAHAP
ANNEKCEN
JEHUC
KOHCTAHTUH
MUXAUN
BAYEC/NAB
ANEKCEN
APTEM
EBFEHUW
AJIEKCAHAP
CEPTEMN
CEMEH
ANNEKCAHAOP
CEPTEMN
MBAH
KUPUAN
BIAOUMMP
JEHUC
MAKCUM

LTLLLILLLLLLLLKLLKLXLKLKKKISKELEtELEELEELELELELEL<LE(LRLL

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
4. KopkuHo
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

KenesHoropck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

enesHoropck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
Necocnbupck
Necocnbupck
KpacHoapcK

’KenesHoropck

KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK

’KenesHoropck

KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:21:56
0:21:57
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:07
0:22:08
0:22:12
0:22:22
0:22:44
0:22:52
0:22:53
0:22:58
0:23:01
0:23:02
0:23:06
0:23:09
0:23:09
0:23:11
0:23:23
0:23:25
0:23:26
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:39
0:23:42
0:23:56
0:23:59
0:24:04
0:24:.04
0:24:10
0:24:20
0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:27
0:24:29
0:24:34
0:25:01
0:25:10
0:25:11
0:25:16
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:20
0:25:31
0:25:38
0:25:42
0:26:16
0:26:21
0:26:27
0:26:28



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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28
138
296
145
144
342
170
338
271
377
323
307
191

15
279
272
355

56

50

33
154

19
237
267

59
109

Homep
262
34
358
383
12
276
240
244
348
55
336
167
152
147
302
88
164
353
189
231
293

BOrAHOB
KOMAHOB
CYPOBLIEB
KOPEMAHOB
KOPAB/EB
YEPBAKOB
NA3APEB
YAHLIOB
CA/IbHUKOB
ACTPEEOB
®AM30B
TO/IKAYEB

MAC/IEHHMKOB

APTIOXOB
CEPEJIA

CAMBYPCKUI

LWEBLIOB
FOPBATIOK
FETT
BOYAPOB
KPACHOB

BAPAHHVKOB

NnosiAKoB
CABE/IbEB
rPULLNH
N1bUH

damunua
PYOEHKO
BOYKAPEBA
LLUMKAHOBA
KOMEYKMHA
AHUKUHA
CEKUPA

NMOHOMAPEBA

MNPUXO4bKO
YEPHbILLUEBA
FO/IOCKOBA

XPUCTOPOPOBA

KYCOBA
KOLWWENEBA
KOPbITOBA
TETEHKOBA

EPOXVHA
KY3HELIOBA
LLAZIOMOBA
MAPKAHOBA

METPOBA
CTAHYEHKO

BAYEC/NAB
CTAHUCNAB
AHTOH
AHOPEN
AHATO/INM
AJIEKCAHAP
OAHUUN
CEPTEW
POAMOH
CEPTEW
JEHUC
MBAH
ANNEKCAHAP
AMUTPUN
CEPTEMN
CEPTEW
KOHCTAHTUH
KOHCTAHTUH
ANNEKCAHAP
AMUTPUN
APTEM
EBFEHUN
PYCNAH
AMUTPUN
BMKTOP
KOHCTAHTUH

Nma
HATALLA
AHHA
BAPBAPA
BEPA
EKATEPUHA
NPUHA
BEPA
TAMAPA
BEPOHUKA

ANEKCAHOPA

BNAOA
TAJIMHA
HAOEXOA
AJINHA
CBET/IAHA
OJIECA
BAJIEPUA
AHACTACHKA
HATA/bA
EJIEHA
NTAPUCA

CHEIEEYEYEJEYEYEYE YA A G-I <

ABCONNOT HEHLLUHDI

Mon

X X X X X X X XXX XXX XXXXXXXEZXE

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

bonbwaa MypTa nrrT.

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
EHuncelick

3INTOBCKUI ¢/c

KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
AunsHoropck
KpacHoapck

PacuBseToBCcKuUiA c/c

KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

lopog
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK

KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
3eneHoropck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
A4nHCK
Necocnbupck
KpacHosapck

KenesHoropck

KpacHosapck

0:26:32
0:26:45
0:26:57
0:27:10
0:27:14
0:27:56
0:27:57
0:28:30
0:28:34
0:28:52
0:29:18
0:31:12
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctaprt
He ctapt
He ctaprt
He ctapt
He ctaprt
He ctapt
He cTaprt
He ctapt
He cTaprt
He ctapt
He ctaprt

JInyHoe BpemA
0:16:09
0:16:35
0:16:42
0:18:02
0:18:18
0:18:21
0:18:35
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:25
0:19:53
0:20:05
0:20:06
0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:14
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:29



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

103
344
319
159
114
321
345
327
268
352
77
140
126
23
92
179
257
207
95
211
132
255
142
172
281
16
91
48
30
176
106
102
274
113
175
235
160
125
158
226
31
308
135
322
38
334
349
378
54
73

30/10TYXMHA
YEPKACOBA
YCKOBA
KYBbILLKNHA
KA3AHLLEBA
®ALEEBA
YEPKACOBA
®POM
CABEHKO
LLATAMOBA
AbIMKO
KOHOPATbEBA
Knnny
BAYYPUHA
YKOBA
NEBKMHA
PACIMOMMHA
HE/IM0BA
3AMYEHKO
HUKUDOPOBA
KOBA/IEBA
PALKEBMY
KOH/ZPALLOBA
NAHTO/1b®
CUOOPKUHA
A®AHACBEBA
YKOBA
FAHXYPOBA
EO/AbIPEBA
NANULKAA
3bIPAHOBA
3/10THUKOBA
CA®POHOBA
WULLEHKO
NAMUHA
NJIEXOBA
KYBANANHA
KECNEP
KPKOKOBA
NABJIHOK
BEONNOTKMHA
TONKAYEBA
KONECHUKOBA
SALENKUHA
BYPLEBA
XPAMOBA
YUTPUHA
ACTPEBOBA
rOJIOBMHA
OYOAPEBA

VPUHA
EKATEPUHA
AHA
BAJIEHTUHA
O/brA
AHACTACUA
HALEMXOA
BUKTOPUS
AHACTACUS
VPUHA
AHHA
HUHA
E/ZIEHA
AHHA
O/brA
EJIEHA
TATbAHA
MO/IMHA
EZIEHA
AHHA
tonmna
O/brA
EJIEHA
3PUKA
AHACTACUS
AHHA
EKATEPUHA
NOAMUNA
3/1bBUPA
CBET/IAHA
BAJIEHTUHA
AHACTACUA
onAa
[APbBA
oNnA
CBET/IAHA
AHACTACUSA
KPUCTUHA
SKAHHA
OKCAHA
HALEMXOA
tonmnA
HATA/IbS
ANEHA
KPUCTUHA
AHHA
BAJIEHTUHA
FAZIMHA
MAPUHA
ANEKCAHZPA

X X X XXX XXX X XXX XXX XXXX XXX XXX XXXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

’enesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

CocHoBobopcCK

A4nHCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

KenesHoropck
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK

bonbwaa MypTa nrT.

KpacHoAapcK
KenesHoropck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK

KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:20:36
0:20:38
0:20:39
0:20:52
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:21:09
0:21:09
0:21:12
0:21:13
0:21:18
0:21:26
0:21:26
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:21:38
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:14
0:22:14
0:22:21
0:22:24
0:22:25
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:43
0:22:45
0:22:52
0:23:03
0:23:03
0:23:06
0:23:11
0:23:15
0:23:21
0:23:27
0:23:31
0:23:33
0:23:33
0:23:34
0:23:39
0:23:48
0:23:52
0:23:55
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:03
0:24:03
0:24:05
0:24.07
0:24:08



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

356
354
96
52
278
332
124
60
32
217
40
49
84
206
141
202
203
314
22
230
362
208
372
286
146
187
186
289
265
361
110
181

165
209
100
300
120

185
245
311
229
261
216
310
134
41
72
246

LLUEPCTHEBA
LUAPJAKOBA
3APYBMHA
FOJIEHAOBA
CEPTEEBA
XJIYTKOBA

KALLAKRALLBWA

rPOMOBA
BOHAAPEHKO
HYXOBA
MANALLKMHA
FTAPUMOBA
EPMAKOBA
MACHMKOBA
KOHAPATbEBA
MOWCEEHKO
MOPO30BA
TYPXUHA
BACTPMKOBA
NETPOBA
LIKOAOA
HETECOBA
3CKMHA
CMO/IAPOBA
KOPHEIOK
MAHOPWUKOBA
MAKYLLUKMHA
CO/IOMAXUHA
PbICbEBA
LLIK/TAEBA
NPBULIKAS
NNEOHTBEBA
ABAKYMOBA
KY/IMKOBA
HUKUTUHA
3E/IEHOBA
TAPACOBA
KAPHAYXOBA
ANNEMHUKOBA
MAKOBO30BA
NMPOKOMbEBA
TPOAKOBA
NECTPMKOBA
PYBAXUHA
HOrA
TPOSUMOBA
KOMIEFTOBA
BANEXMATOBA
JPOKMHA
NMPOKYTUHA

AJTEKCAH/IPA
MAPUA
MAPUHA
MAPUHA
EJ3ABETA
O/brA
KPUCTUHA
MAPUA
AHHA
TAMAPA
BAJIEPUA
KCEHMA
O/brA
AJTEKCAH/IPA
CBET/IAHA
MAPUA
KCEHMA
HATA/bA
EKATEPMHA
AJIUHA
[IAPBA
TATbAHA
TATbAHA
TAMAPA
MAPTA
AJTEHA
O/brA
AJINA
AHACTACKA
0InS
KCEHMA
MAPUA
FAJIVHA
EKATEPMHA
AHHA
NHHA
AHHA
KCEHMA
O/brA
AHACTACKSA
BUKTOPUA
EJIEHA
EBMEHMA
JIAPbS
0InA
HAZEXK A
AHACTACUA
OIMAHA
MAPUHA
KCEHMA

X X X XXX XXX X XXX XXX XXXXXEXXXXXXXEXX XXX XXX X XXX XXX XXXXXXX

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AUMHCK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

BbapxaToBcKuii c/c

KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck

bonbwaa MypTa nrT.

KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
AuneHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:24:12
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:24:34
0:24:39
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:24:54
0:24:55
0:24:57
0:25:04
0:25:07
0:25:12
0:25:13
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:27
0:25:32
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:39
0:25:42
0:25:42
0:25:48
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:55
0:25:59
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:18
0:26:19
0:26:37
0:26:39
0:26:39
0:26:43
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:26:56
0:26:58
0:27:03
0:27:10
0:27:11
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:16
0:27:25
0:27:39



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

291
90
171
139
201
236
324
385
173
384
299
174
212
99
369
35
368
136

320
148
10
27
339
223
228
333
25
222
295
93
318
280
331
74
24
238
284
116
112
298
163
250

COPOKMHA
HMUMKYC
JIA3APEBA
KOMAHOBA
MWUXANNOBA
NOANIECHAA

OAKYPANHOBA
HOBOCEJ/IOBA

NATHA
POAMHA
TAPAHOBA
NATIVHA

HUKULLAHOBA

3BEPEBA
LLEPBAKOBA
BY/JIKEEBA
LWEHHMKOBA
KOJINAKOBA
ABZlYP3AEBA
YCTbAHLIEA
KOPArOBA
ANMMAHOBA
BE/IbKO
YAPKOBA
OCUMEHKO
MECTPUKOBA
XOTbKO
BE/IKOBCKAS
OHYYMHA
CTAPBITUHA
SKYPABJIEBA
yC
CUIOPEHKO

XUTAPULLBUN

LYOAPEBA

BE3OTEYECTBO

MONAHCKASA
CKY/IbCKASA
KAJIABMHA
WCAYEHKO
TAPAJELKASA
KY3HELLOBA
MYTAYEBA

nmana
OJIbrA
AHA
EKATEPUHA
AHACTACHKA
EBFEHWA
PEHATA
ONbrA
WMHECCA
ONbrA
NoagMUNA
NOAMUNA
HATAJ/IbA
JAPbBA
TATbAHA
BEPA
AHA
EKATEPUHA
FIOHAN
AHHA
UPUHA
annua
E/IN3ABETA
HUHA
O/IbrA
BUKTOPUA
ONbrA
ONECA

ANEKCAHOPA

NtOBOBb
EKATEPUHA
NOAMUNA

OKCAHA

EBA

TATbAHA
NOAMUNA
MOOMUNA

BEPA
HALEMOA
BAJIEHTUHA
AHHA
ATMHA
AHACTACUSA

X X X XXX XXX XXXX XXX XXX XXXX XXX XXX X XXX XXXXXXXXXX

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
CocHoBobOpCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
bonbwaa MypTa nrrT.
KenesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
CocHoBobOpCK
CocHoBobOpCK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
bepesoBka nrr.
KenesHoropck
KpacHoAapck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
4. baganbiK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK

0:27:52
0:27:55
0:27:57
0:28:06
0:28:12
0:28:35
0:28:39
0:28:41
0:28:50
0:28:55
0:29:04
0:29:08
0:29:13
0:29:16
0:29:32
0:29:32
0:29:33
0:29:40
0:29:42
0:29:44
0:29:44
0:29:49
0:29:49
0:29:52
0:29:53
0:29:54
0:29:55
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:36
0:30:48
0:30:49
0:30:49
0:31:28
0:33:02
0:34:16
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt



Mecto
1

O 00 NO U B WN

DD DD DDDDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRERRRRIRRPR R
00N O U D WNROOOMNIDUTD WNROOOMNOODUDWNROWLONOGODUVDWNLRLO

Homep
252
376
303
194
51
105
375
218
128
66
199
204
335
178
5
328
68
262
253
247
256
83
7
117
233
304
34
86
13
358
283
200
53
312
11
184
64
210
193
364
87
225
365
130
18
153
254
150

damunnusa
NYTUHLIEB
AKMMOB
TUTOB
MATBEEHKO
rNA3YHOB
3bIKOB
tOLLKOB
OBAHECSAH
KUPUNNOB
JOMAHKOB
MUXANNOB
MYPTA3MH

XPUCTODOPOB

NALNH
ArA®OHOB
XA30B
JOPXKY
PYOEHKO
NYLKAPEB
NPOHWH
PA3HMLbIH
EP3YHOB
AKMMOB
KAJTMHWH
NUYYPUH
TUXOHOB
BOYKAPEBA
EPMOJIAEB
AHUCUMOB
LUIMKAHOBA
CKPUMNKA
MWXAMNOB
rONOBUH
TPYCOB
AHUKWH
NIOBAYEB
OAHUNKUH
HUKM®OPOB
MATBEEB
LWYBMH
EPMOJ10B
NAB/OB
LLUYBAIOB
K/IMLEEHKO
BAJIbIHCKUI
KPAEPEHKO
NUAPEB
KOCTPUKOB

ABCONIOT

Uma
AHOPEN
NABE/
ANNEKCAHAP
EFOP
BAOUMMP
WUNbA
MBAH
APMEH
EBFEHMI
EBFEHUN
HUKUTA
NEOHUA,
AHOPUAH
APTYP
ONET
CEPTEW
AYbITbI
HATALLIA
ANEKCEN
AHOPEN
35AYAP/,
BIAAUMMP
POMAH
CEPTEW
AMUTPUN
CEMEH
AHHA
APTEM
tOPUI
BAPBAPA
JAHUN
CEPTEWM
JEHNC
BUTANTUI
AHATO/INM
NABE/
CEPTEMN
MUXAUN
BUTANUN
AHOPEN
AJIEKCAHAP
CEPTEMN
MUXAUN
FEOPTUM
BIAAUMMP
AHTOH
AJNIEKCAHAP
BIAOUMMP

Mon
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lopog
KpacHoapck

n. MoaropHbIi

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
n. 9nauTa
KpacHoapck
AUYMHCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
¢. Yaa-Xonb
KpacHosapck
AunHCcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapckK
KpacHoapcK
AUYMHCK
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapckK
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapckK
KpacHoAapcK
3eneHoropck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapckK

bepe3oBka nrr.

KpacHoapck
KaHck
A4nHCK
KaHck
KpacHoapck
AuMHCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK

bepesoska nrr.

AbakaH
KaHck

JInyHoe BpemA
0:13:21
0:14:09
0:14:16
0:14:26
0:14:35
0:14:40
0:14:52
0:14:57
0:15:10
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:22
0:15:30
0:15:46
0:15:51
0:16:02
0:16:08
0:16:09
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:24
0:16:28
0:16:29
0:16:32
0:16:35
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:42
0:16:43
0:16:45
0:16:50
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:17:00
0:17:00
0:17:05
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:09
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:10
0:17:11
0:17:15
0:17:18
0:17:23



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

315
104
277
219
381
80
17
62
192
214
119
65
213
383
180
241
12
276
329
57
151
197
29
240
123
58
155
98
347
244
224

348
239
263
20
81

275
89
55

336
36

292

131

366
44

129
39

167

TAMNKKUH
30MMEP
CEMEHOB
OBYAPYK

BYPKOB

EFOPUXUH
BAKAJ1I0B
YPKOB
MACOJ/INTOB
HOBUKOB
KAPATAEB
KEKWH
BAPAHOB
KOJIEYKUHA
JIEOHOB
nonos
AHUKUHA

CEKUPA
XACAHOB
FOPAEEB
KOYEHOB

MWTAEB

BOr4JAHOB

NMOHOMAPEBA

KATAPIMH
FPULIEHKO
KPACOBCKUW
3ALIENWH
YEPHbIX
NPUXOAbKO
OTKOH/ZOEB
AKCEHEHKO
YEPHbILLEBA
NOHOMAPEB
PYLICKUX
BAPMALLIOB
EFOPOB
AQONb®
CEOANLLEB
ECMMEHKO
rO/IOCKOBA

XPUCTODOPOBA

BYP*OHOB

COCHOBCKUI

KOBAJIEB
LWYMAHOB
BOJIKOB
KNAOKOB
BYTAHAEB
KYCOBA

BAJIEHTUH
BJIAOUMMP
AMUTPUI
KOHCTAHTUH
POMAH
AHOPEN
ANNEKCAHAP
AHOPEN
CTAHUCNAB
ONEr
ONET
JEHUC
HUKONAM
BEPA
CEPTEMN
AHATONUN
EKATEPUHA
UPUHA
XATAM
BIAAUMMP
MUXAUN
CEPTEW
35AYAP/,
BEPA
AMUTPUI
tOPUM
AHOPEN
EBFEHUN
ANNEKCEN
TAMAPA
AMUTPUI
MBAH
BEPOHUKA
ANNEKCEN
AHOPEN
JEHUC
APTEM
ANEKCAHAP
AJNIEKCAHAP
EBFEHUW
ANNEKCAHAPA
B/IAOA
NUroPb
MAKCUM
AMUTPUI
MBAH
AJIEKCAHAP
NABEN
TUMWUP
FTAJIMHA

LI xxELZLLLLxLIx<<x<<xx<xLkKkLkL(LlLL

Yap
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

AbakaH
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
LWapbinoso
¢. MaraHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK

KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
Hasaposo
Buntoiick
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

KenesHoropck

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck

c. HoBocenoso

KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:17:33
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:42
0:17:42
0:17:44
0:17:46
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:17:57
0:17:57
0:17:59
0:18:02
0:18:06
0:18:15
0:18:18
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:18:23
0:18:24
0:18:26
0:18:27
0:18:35
0:18:37
0:18:39
0:18:42
0:18:43
0:18:48
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:18:50
0:18:50
0:18:54
0:18:56
0:18:57
0:19:01
0:19:02
0:19:07
0:19:09
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:25



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

297
169
264
325
45
351
61
227
183
43
248
232
205
152
294
147
69
302
374
149
97
88
164
75
243
115
353
305
189
231
85
157
293
343
14
260
190
309
103
344
285
319
363
143
37
287
159
259
127
288

CYXOB
NABbITUH
PYMAHLIEB
®EQYMKOB
BOPOLUMIOB
LWAQYMH
r'YNAEB
NEPETAXKO
NECHAK
BEPETHOB
NPOTACOB
NEYEHbIN
MYCUEHKO
KOLLE/IEBA
CTAPOB
KOPbITOBA

JOPOLLEHKO

TETEHKOBA
tOPOBCKUM
KOCTEPEHKO
3AXAPOB
EPOXMHA
KY3HELLOBA
AYINCOB
NMOXOMXAEB
KANb
LLAZIOMOBA
TKAYYK
MAPKAHOBA
NETPOBA
EPMOJIAEB
KPYMHWUKOB
CTAHYEHKO
YEPECKY
AHTOLLUMH
POCCUHWMH
MACEBUY
TOPTALLUWMH

30/10TYXMHA

YEPKACOBA
CKY/IbCKMW
YCKOBA
LLINAKOB
KONTENMH
BYPHAKOB
CONJATOB
KYBbILLKNHA
POMAHbKOB
KMPEEB
CO/IOBbEB

AJIEKCAHAP
CEPTEW
ANNEKCAHAP
BIAAUMMP
BAOUMMP
MAKCUM
EBFEHMI
MAKCUM
WUNbA
AHOPEN
WUNbA
AHOPEN
BAOUMMP
HALEXOA
PYCNAH
AJIMHA
BACUNNI
CBETNAHA
ONET
MAKCUM
ONET
ONECA
BAJIEPUA
MATBEW
BEOPUC
ANEKCEN
AHACTACUKA
CEPTEWM
HATANbA
ENIEHA
AHATO/INM
MAKCUM
NAPUCA
3AXAP
WUNbA
BMKTOP
ANNEKCEN
BACUNNI
UPUHA
EKATEPUHA
KOHCTAHTUH
AHA
AHOPEN
ANNEKCAHAOP
ANNEKCEN
EOPUC
BAJIEHTUHA
MUXAUN
POMAH
MBAH

TLIxXxILIIxxxxxxxxx<<xxx<<KL<(L(LL

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
3eneHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AunHCcK
JnBHOropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AunHCcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
Necocnbupck
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
’KenesHoropck
n. AMBHbIN
KenesHoropck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoAapck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:19:29
0:19:35
0:19:38
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:43
0:19:45
0:19:45
0:19:47
0:19:48
0:19:49
0:19:52
0:19:53
0:20:03
0:20:05
0:20:06
0:20:06
0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:09
0:20:09
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:13
0:20:14
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:21
0:20:27
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:34
0:20:36
0:20:38
0:20:39
0:20:39
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:20:49
0:20:52
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

306
114
321
42
215
345
327
182
177
188
268
352
67
379
77
198
326
140
126
76
47
350
23
92
179
341
220
137
94
242
26
79
380
266

46
269
257
290
207
107
282
382

95
211
132
273
255
142
172

TOANHOB
KA3AHLUEBA
GALEEBA
BEPEMbEB

HOBOCE/10B

YEPKACOBA
®POM
NECHAK
NANULUKNI
MAPKAHOB
CABEHKO

LUAJTAMOBA
AJOMBOPOBMY

ACTPEBLLOB
AbIMKO
ANbIN
dUNMMNNOB

KOHAOPATBEBA

Knnny
AYNNCOB
FATAPVHOB
YUCTAKOB
BAYYPUHA
KYKOBA
NEBKUHA
YE/YYLLUEB
OJHONbKO
KONbrA
3AMLEB
NOPOXOB

BE/IOCNY/LEB

JIOBUH
ETOPOB
CABUTOB
ATA®OHOB
BLLUMBKOB
CABKO

PACMOMNHA

COMnoB
HENWOOBA
MBAHOB
CU3bIX
KAYAJIOB
3AMYEHKO

HUKNPOPOBA

KOBAJIEBA
CAMO®AI
PAOKEBNY

KOHZPALLUOBA

NAHTOJ1b®

BAAMMMP
ONbrA
AHACTACHKA
AHOPEN
HUKONAM
HALEXOA
BUKTOPUA
ANEKCEN
MBAH
AHOPEN
AHACTACHKA
UPUHA
CEPTEMN
CEPTEW
AHHA
MUXAUN
POMAH
HUHA
ENEHA
NABEN
OAHUNA
MAKCUM
AHHA
ONbrA
ENEHA
EBFEHUN
JEHNC
CEPTEWM
APTEM
AHOPEN
CEPTEMN
NUNbA
AGAHACUN
MAKCUM
AMUTPUN
BNAL
MAKCUM
TATbAHA
AMUTPUI
NONNHA
APKAZINI
HUKONAM
MAKCUM
ENEHA
AHHA
tonua
BIAAUMMP
ONbrA
ENIEHA
9PUKA

EXXZIXXXZIZIZIxIxxZLLLLLLLLLZLZ2xxxxx<xxxxx<xx<

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
NpKyTCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck

CocHoBobopcK

AunHCcK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
4. KopKuHo
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:20:54
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:20:59
0:21:09
0:21:09
0:21:10
0:21:10
0:21:12
0:21:12
0:21:13
0:21:14
0:21:18
0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:26
0:21:26
0:21:31
0:21:36
0:21:36
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:21:38
0:21:41
0:21:43
0:21:46
0:21:46
0:21:48
0:21:50
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:21:53
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:22:01
0:22:01
0:22:04
0:22:04
0:22:07
0:22:08
0:22:12
0:22:14
0:22:14
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:24
0:22:25
0:22:26



199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

281
16
70
91
63
48

330

121

258

221
30

176

359

106

313

270

101

102

274

113

251

249
21

175

195

234

235

160

125

158

108

226

317
31

308

135

337

118

322
38

334

349

360

340

378
54
73

162

356

354

CMOOPKMHA

A®AHACBEBA
OOCTOBA/1I0OB

'KYKOBA
OAOAKUH
FAHXYPOBA
XMUMEHKO
KAPTE/b
PEMETA
OXUTAHOB
BOJ1IObIPEBA
NANMUUKAA
wnnos
3bIPAHOBA
TYNAEB
CABOCTEEB
3/10THUKOB

3/T0THUKOBA

CA®POHOBA
ULLEHKO
nyTUIOB
NPYAKOB
BAPBILLEB
NATIVHA
MAXAPA/I3E
MNEXOB
MNEXOBA
KYBAJIANHA
KEC/EP
KPIOKOBA
UFHATEHKO
MABJIIOK
YNbAHKMH
BOJIOTKUHA
TO/IKAYEBA

KOJIECHNKOBA

LLbIFAHKOB
KAMYCTUH
SALENKUHA
BYPLIEBA
XPAMOBA
YUTPUHA
LMNEHOK
YENEEBCKUM
ACTPEEOBA
rONOBUHA
OYOAPEBA
KyabIMOB
LLIEPCTHEBA
LWAPJAKOBA

AHACTACHKA
AHHA
CEPTEMN
EKATEPUHA
HUKUTA
NoaMUNA
ANNEKCAHAP
BAYEC/NAB
ANNEKCAHAP
NUroPb
3/1bBUPA
CBETNIAHA
BMKTOP
BAJIEHTUHA
BAYECNAB
AHOPEN
BNAOUMMP
AHACTACKA
tonma
JAPBA
tOPUI
BMKTOP
BMKTOP
tonuaA
MYPA/,
CTEMNAH
CBETNAHA
AHACTACKA
KPUCTUHA
HAHHA
AJNIEKCAHAP
OKCAHA
ErOP
HALEXOA
tonma
HATANbBA
CTAHUCNAB
BIAAUMMP
ANEHA
KPUCTUHA
AHHA
BAJIEHTUHA
AHOPEN
CEPTEMN
FAJIMHA
MAPUHA

ANNEKCAHOPA

BAJTEHTUH

ANNEKCAHOPA

MAPUA
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KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KaHck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
bonbwaa MypTa nrT.
KpacHoapck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KenesHoropck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK

KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
Necocnbupck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
Necocnbupck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
’KenesHoropck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:22:27
0:22:43
0:22:44
0:22:45
0:22:52
0:22:52
0:22:53
0:22:58
0:23:01
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:03
0:23:06
0:23:06
0:23:09
0:23:09
0:23:11
0:23:11
0:23:15
0:23:21
0:23:23
0:23:25
0:23:26
0:23:27
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:23:33
0:23:33
0:23:34
0:23:39
0:23:39
0:23:42
0:23:48
0:23:52
0:23:55
0:23:56
0:23:59
0:24:00
0:24:.01
0:24:03
0:24:03
0:24:04
0:24:04
0:24:05
0:24.07
0:24:08
0:24:10
0:24:12
0:24:17



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

96
133
166
346
111
161
357

52
278
332
124

60

32
217

82

40

49
316

71

84
206
156
370
373
141
202
203
371
314
122

22
230
362
367
208
301
372
286
146
187
186
289
265
361

78
110
181

165
168

3APYBUHA
KOXWH
KYPEHCKUM
YEPKALLWH
WUCAEB
KYOALLIKMH
LLIECTAKOB
rONEHOOBA
CEPFEEBA
XIYTKOBA
KALUAKALLBMIN
rPOMOBA
BOHAAPEHKO
HYXOBA
EME/IVH
MAJTALLKMHA
FAPUMOBA
YBbIK
JPOKMH
EPMAKOBA
MACHUKOBA
KPOTOB
LLIYPEHKO
FOPKWH
KOHAPATbEBA
MOWCEEHKO
MOPO30BA
S3PAHEEB
TYPXMHA
KACMNEPOBWMY
BACTPMKOBA
NETPOBA
LWKOAOA
LLIEEHHWKOB
HETECOBA
TE/IbHbIX
3CKMHA
CMO/IAPOBA
KOPHEIOK
MAHZPUKOBA
MAKYLLUKMHA
CO/NIOMAXUHA
PbICbEBA
LLIKNAEBA
AbIMKO
UPBULIKASA
JIEOHTBEBA
ABAKYMOBA
KY/IMKOBA
KYLLHAPEB

MAPUHA
MBAH
ANNEKCAHAP
ANEKCEN
JEHUC
KOHCTAHTUH
MUXAUN
MAPUHA
ENIM3ABETA
OJIblA
KPUCTUHA
MAPUA
AHHA
TAMAPA
BAYECNAB
BAJIEPUA
KCEHMA
ANEKCEN
APTEM
OJIblA
ANEKCAHAPA
EBFEHUN
ANNEKCAHAP
CEPTEW
CBETNAHA
MAPUA
KCEHMA
CEMEH
HATANbA
ANEKCAHAOP
EKATEPUHA
ANMHA
JAPbA
CEPTEWM
TATbAHA
MBAH
TATbAHA
TAMAPA
MAPTA
AJTEHA
ONbrA
ANNA
AHACTACUKA
tonua
KUPUAN
KCEHMA
MAPKA
FTAJIMHA
EKATEPUHA
BIAOUMMP
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KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
AunHcK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
’KenesHoropck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
BapxaToBcKuii c/c
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
bonbwaa MypTa nrT.
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:24:19
0:24:20
0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:27
0:24:29
0:24:34
0:24:34
0:24:39
0:24:41
0:24:42
0:24:54
0:24:55
0:24:57
0:25:01
0:25:04
0:25:07
0:25:10
0:25:11
0:25:12
0:25:13
0:25:16
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:27
0:25:31
0:25:32
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:42
0:25:42
0:25:42
0:25:48
0:25:48
0:25:49
0:25:55
0:25:59
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:18
0:26:19
0:26:21



299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

196

28
209
100
300
120
138

185
245
296
311
229
145
261
216
310
134
144
41
72
246
201
90
342
170
171
139
201
338
271
236
324
385
173
377
384
299
174
212
99
323
369
35
368
136

320
148

MEJOBLLMKOB
ArA®OHOB
BEOrJAHOB
HUKUTUHA
3E/IEHOBA
TAPACOBA
KAPHAYXOBA
KOMAHOB
ANENHUKOBA
MAKOBO30BA
NPOKOMbEBA
CYPOBLEB
TPOAKOBA
NECTPMKOBA
KOPEMAHOB
PYBAXMHA
HOTA
TPOPMMOBA
KOJIETOBA
KOPAB/EB
BAJIEXMATOBA
JPOKUHA
NMPOKYTMHA
COPOKMHA
KUMKYC
YEPBAKOB
NA3APEB
NA3APEBA
KOMAHOBA
MWXAMNOBA
YAHLIOB
CAJIbHUKOB
NOANIECHAA
®GAKYPAMHOBA
HOBOCE/IOBA
NAMNUHA
ACTPEEOB
POANHA
TAPAHOBA
NANUHA
HUKMLLAHOBA
3BEPEBA
®AM30B
LLIEPEAKOBA
BY/KEEBA
LLEEHHWKOBA
KOJINAKOBA
ABIYP3AEBA
YCTbAHLEA
KOPATOBA

JEHUC
MAKCUM
BAYECNAB
AHHA
MHHA
AHHA
KCEHMA
CTAHUCNAB
ONbrA
AHACTACUA
BUKTOPUA
AHTOH
ENEHA
EBFEHMA
AHOPEN
JAPBA
tonma
HALEXOA
AHACTACHKA
AHATONUN
tONIMAHA
MAPUHA
KCEHMA
nmamna
ONbrA
AJIEKCAHAP
OAHUUN
AHA
EKATEPUHA
AHACTACUA
CEPTEMN
POAMOH
EBFEHMA
PEHATA
ONbrA
WHECCA
CEPTEMN
ONbrA
NoaAMUNA
NOAMUNA
HATA/bA
JAPbA
JEHNC
TATbAHA
BEPA
AHA
EKATEPUHA
FOHAI
AHHA
UPUHA
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KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
bonbwaa MypTa nrT.
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
AunsHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
CocHoBobOpCK
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
bonbwaa MypTa nrT.
’enesHoropck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck
KpacHoapckK
KpacHosapck

0:26:27
0:26:28
0:26:32
0:26:37
0:26:39
0:26:39
0:26:43
0:26:45
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:26:56
0:26:57
0:26:58
0:27:03
0:27:10
0:27:10
0:27:11
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:14
0:27:16
0:27:25
0:27:39
0:27:52
0:27:55
0:27:56
0:27:57
0:27:57
0:28:06
0:28:12
0:28:30
0:28:34
0:28:35
0:28:39
0:28:41
0:28:50
0:28:52
0:28:55
0:29:04
0:29:08
0:29:13
0:29:16
0:29:18
0:29:32
0:29:32
0:29:33
0:29:40
0:29:42
0:29:44
0:29:44



349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

10
27
339
223
228
333
25
222
295
93
318
280
307
331
74
24
191
15
279
272
355
56
50
33
154
19
237
267
59
109
238
284
116
112
298
163
250

AIMMAHOBA
BE/IbKO
YAPKOBA
OCHNEHKO
MECTPUKOBA
XOTbKO
BENNKOBCKAA
OHYYNHA
CTAPBLITHA
*KYPABJIEBA
yC
CMOOPEHKO
TO/IKAYEB

XUTAPULLBUN

[IYIAPEBA

BE3OTEYECTBO
MAC/IEHHVKOB

APTIOXOB
CEPEJIA

CAMBYPCKUI

LWUEBLIOB
FOPBATIOK
FETT
BOYAPOB
KPACHOB

BAPAHHVKOB

MONAKOB
CABE/IbEB
TPULLIMH
UNbUH
MONAHCKASA
CKY/IbCKASA
KAJIABMHA
WCAYEHKO
TAPALELKASA
KY3HELLOBA
MYrAYEBA

anna
E/IM3ABETA
HUHA
O/brA
BMKTOPUA
O/brA
ONECA
ANEKCAHPA
NtOBOBb
EKATEPUHA
NoaAMUNA
OKCAHA
WUBAH
EBA
TATbAHA
NIOAMUNA
ANEKCAHAP
AMUTPUN
CEPTEM
CEPTEN
KOHCTAHTUH
KOHCTAHTUH
ANEKCAHAP
AMUTPUN
APTEM
EBFEHUN
PYC/IAH
AMUTPUN
BMKTOP
KOHCTAHTUH
NOaAMUNA
BEPA
HAOEXAA
BAJIEHTUHA
AHHA
AJTMHA
AHACTACKA

XXXXXXXZZ<ZKKLKLKKKKKI I xxxXxxXxS XXX XXX XXX XXX

KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
’enesHoropck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
CocHoBobOpCK
CocHoBobopcCK
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
bepesoska nrT.
enesHoropck
KpacHosapck
EHuncelick
3NUTOBCKUI c/c
KpacHoapck
KpacHosapck
AunsHoropck
KpacHoapck
PacuBeToBCKuMI c/c
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoapck
KpacHoAapcK
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
KenesHoropck
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK
KpacHoAapck
4. baganbik
KpacHoAapck
KpacHoapcK

0:29:49
0:29:49
0:29:52
0:29:53
0:29:54
0:29:55
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:36
0:30:48
0:30:49
0:30:49
0:31:12
0:31:28
0:33:02
0:34:16
He ctapt
He ctaprt
He ctapt
He ctaprt
He ctapt
He cTaprt
He ctapt
He cTaprt
He ctapt
He ctaprt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt
He ctapt
He ctapTt



